

CenterStage in Lake Forest

**BECOME A MEMBER!** Our 47<sup>th</sup> Season



Your support will help us to continue to present live theatre to Lake Forest, Lake Bluff and the surrounding communities. Benefits of membership include:

- Invitation to our Annual Members Night Party
- Listing in the season's programs, if you choose
- Advance notice of ticket sales to all shows and special events
- Consistent communication from **CenterStage in Lake Forest** regarding audition, internship, and scholarship opportunities.

	MEMBERSH Chorus	HIP LEVELS: Featured Role  \$100 - \$399 Director  \$700 - \$999 Angel  \$5,000 - ???
<ul> <li>YES! I want to renew my Membership to CENTERSTAGE IN LAKE FOREST!</li> <li>YES! I'm new to CENTERSTAGE IN LAKE FOREST! Tell me more!</li> <li>I can't join at this time, but I want to make a CONTRIBUTION.</li> </ul>		
Name		
Address		
City/State/Zip		
E-mail Phone		
□ Payment enclosed (Please make checks payable to <b>CenterStage in Lake Forest</b> ) □ Please charge my credit card for \$ □ Visa □ Mastercard □ Discover □ Amex		
Name on Card		
Card #		Exp Date
сс	(Security Code)	
	I want to pay with PayPal! Just click on the icon	CENTERSTAGE IN LAKE FOREST
	You may also mail your <b>GENEROUS CONTRIBUTION</b> . <b>CENTERSTAGE IN LAKE FOREST</b> • Gorton Community Center • 400 East Illinois Road • Lake Forest, IL 60045 <u>www.centerstagelakeforest.org</u> CenterStage in Lake Forest is a 501 (c) 3 not-for-profit organization. Your support is tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.	